
Faculté des sciences de la nature et de la vie aSc Horaires

Cytogénétique

Hamada YE 14

Bio statistique

Elafri AliE 9

Technique
d'analyse
biologique

Azzoune NadiaE 14

Génétique des
eucaryotes

Bendjemana KE 5

Epi-génétique

Ferroudj SE 6

Physiologie Cellulaire et Moléculaire

Derouiche FE 14

Génétique des
procaryotes

Sbihi FZE 14

10/06
2025

11/06
2025

12/06
2025

14/06
2025

19:00 - 10:30 211:00 - 12:30 313:00 - 14:30 415:00 - 16:30

Université Abbas Laghrour Khenchela
L3 Génétique


